2/92
2.0Protection
Cable Ties and Fixings
Helawrap	HWPP	/	HWPA-V0	 	 2/93
Spiral	Binding	-	NFP	 	 2/94
Helagaine	HEGPA66	Braided	Sleeving	 	 2/95
Helagaine	SAS	Braided	Sleeving	 	 2/96
HELAHOOK	Re-sealable	Protective	Sleeving	 	 2/97

	 SLIT OR UNSLIT (S = SLIT     BLANK = UNSLIT)
	 NW / HW = WAVE HEIGHT
	 SIZE (OD)
	 MATERIAL
	 PRODUCT
MATERIAL KEY: Polypropylene (P), Polyamide (A), PVC (V).
Available in Flame Retardant and Heat Resistant. Standard Colour - Black or Grey, others on request.
Technical Table
Code
Nominal Size
I.D. x O.D.
Dimensions (mm) Angle
Tolerence - A B C D E F
$=S for slit (mm) ±0.4 ±0.3 ±0.1 ±0.15 ±0.1 ±5º
CTP7NW$ 7 x 10 6.9 9.6 1.8 2.6 0.15 11º
CTP10NW$ 10 x 13 10.1 12.7 1.8 2.7 0.2 20º
CTP13NW$ 13 x 16 12.9 15.8 1.8 2.7 0.2 11º
CTP17NW$ 17 x 21 16.8 21.0 2.2 3.2 0.2 11º
CTP22NW$ 22 x 26 21.8 25.5 2.2 3.1 0.2 11º
CTP5HW$ 5 x 7 5.0 7.1 1.2 2.2 0.15 30º
CTP9HW$ 9 x 13 8.5 12.9 2.1 3.14 0.2 18º
CTP11HW$ 11 x 16 11.1 15.7 2.1 3.14 0.2 18º
CTP15HW$ 15 x 21 15.0 21.2 2.7 3.9 0.2 12º
CTP19HW$ 19 x 26 19.1 25.7 2.9 4.3 0.25 12º
2/101
2.0 Tubing
Cable Ties and Fixings
Flexible Metal Conduit